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| ONGDRINKS

Campari Orange
Campari Soda
Vodka Red Bull
Vodka Orange

Blue Sapphire Gin Tonic

Bacardi Cola
Jack Daniels Cola
Malibu Orange
Flying Hirsch

Spirituosen - Flasche

42 Below 0,7 + 1l Pago Orangensaft oder 4 Red Bull

Bacardi 0,7 + 1l Coca Cola
Jack Daniels 0,7 + 1| Coca Cola

Gin Bombay Sapphire 0,7 + 1l Tonic Water

SPIRITUOSEN 7 CL

Baileys

Jagermeister

Tequila

42 Below Vodka

Gin Bombay Sapphire
Jack Daniels

Nussschnaps

Williams Birne
Marillenbrand
Bailoni’s Bitter

17,0 % vol
35,0 % vol
38,0 % vol
40,0 % vol
40,0 % vol
40,0 % vol

30,0 % vol

41,5 % vol, Alexander Rath
41,7 % vol, Maier

30,0 % vol

€ 4,90

ah dh A dh A dh h dh

M dth dh dh b dh @ dh dh dh

dh dh dh dh

4,40
5,50
5,00
5,50
5,00
5,50
4,90
4,90

95,00
85,00
95,00
95,00

3,90
3,90
3,90
4,00
4,20
4,50

3,90
4,10
3,90
3,90



