

S

LONGDRINKS

C	Campari Orange	€ 4,90
C	Campari Soda	€ 4,40
H	Vodka Red Bull	€ 5,50
H	Vodka Orange	€ 5,00
H	Blue Sapphire Gin Tonic	€ 5,50
Ö	Bacardi Cola	€ 5,00
Ö	Jack Daniels Cola	€ 5,50
Ö	Malibu Orange	€ 4,90
	Flying Hirsch	€ 4,90

T

Spirituosen - Flasche

T

42 Below 0,7 + 1l Pago Orangensaft oder 4 Red Bull	€ 95,00
Bacardi 0,7 + 1l Coca Cola	€ 85,00
Jack Daniels 0,7 + 1l Coca Cola	€ 95,00
Gin Bombay Sapphire 0,7 + 1l Tonic Water	€ 95,00

R

SPIRITUOSEN 2 CL

L

Baileys	17,0 % vol	€ 3,90
Jägermeister	35,0 % vol	€ 3,90
Tequila	38,0 % vol	€ 3,90
42 Below Vodka	40,0 % vol	€ 4,00
Gin Bombay Sapphire	40,0 % vol	€ 4,20
Jack Daniels	40,0 % vol	€ 4,50

23

Nusschnaps	30,0 % vol	€ 3,90
Williams Birne	41,5 % vol, Alexander Rath	€ 4,10
Marillenbrand	41,7 % vol, Maier	€ 3,90
Bailoni's Bitter	30,0 % vol	€ 3,90